
BT100 City Beach (04 Oct to 06 Oct 2024) - - Main Draw - ( - Outdoor)
1st Round 2nd Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Edoardo PONTI (ITA) [1]
/ Gerard RODRIGUEZ QUEROL (ESP) [1]

BYE

Aurelio BETIOLI NETO (BRA)
/ Aaron SITBON (AUS)

BYE

William Reginald BURNS (AUS)
/ Flavio YAMAUTI (AUS)

BYE

BYE

Ricardo GONZALEZ (AUS) [6]
/ Thiago VERARDO LIMA (BRA) [6]

Hiroyuki TOMIOKA (JPN) [4]
/ Ryo YOSHIMURA (JPN) [4]

BYE

Rodrigo BOZKO (BRA)
/ Gabriel MIROSKI GONCALVES (BRA)

BYE

BYE

Colin LONSDALE (AUS)
/ Nicolas THERME (FRA)

BYE

Quentin DURIEU (AUS) [7]
/ Lucas Araujo Mascarenhas LUCAS ARAUJO MASCARENHAS (BRA) [7]

TAKUO DOMOTO (JPN) [5]
/ SUSUMU KAWASHIMA (JPN) [5]

BYE

Leonardo DE PAULA (BRA)
/ Cristiano MARQUES SOARES (BRA)

BYE

BYE

Marco BUZZI (ITA)
/ Augusto KONEN (AUS)

BYE

Gabriel DELLA CASA (BRA) [3]
/ Augusto SIMONETO (BRA) [3]

Eduardo Henrique MAURICIO DE MELO (BRA) [8]
/ Luciano SCHMITZ MARTINS DE LIMA (AUS) [8]

BYE

Walter CIOFFI (ITA)
/ Maxime DEBACKER (FRA)

BYE

Robbie BURNS (AUS)
/ Joao LIMA (BRA)
BRUNO ALVES CANTINI (BRA)
/ Cristian SOMMER (BRA) 7-6(3) 6-2 

BYE

Paul GOTARDA (FRA) [2]
/ Maxime MORETTO (FRA) [2]

/ Gerard RODRIGUEZ QUEROL (ESP) [1]

Aurelio BETIOLI NETO (BRA)
/ Aaron SITBON (AUS)

6-0 6-1 

Edoardo PONTI (ITA) [1]

/ Flavio YAMAUTI (AUS)

Ricardo GONZALEZ (AUS) [6]
/ Thiago VERARDO LIMA (BRA) [6]

William Reginald BURNS (AUS)

6-1 6-2 

/ Ryo YOSHIMURA (JPN) [4]

Rodrigo BOZKO (BRA)
/ Gabriel MIROSKI GONCALVES (BRA)

6-2 6-1 

Hiroyuki TOMIOKA (JPN) [4]

/ Nicolas THERME (FRA)

Quentin DURIEU (AUS) [7]
/ Lucas Araujo Mascarenhas LUCAS ARAUJO MASCARENHAS (BRA) [7]

Colin LONSDALE (AUS)

6-2 6-0 

/ SUSUMU KAWASHIMA (JPN) [5]

Leonardo DE PAULA (BRA)
/ Cristiano MARQUES SOARES (BRA)

6-3 6-2 

TAKUO DOMOTO (JPN) [5]

/ Augusto KONEN (AUS)

Gabriel DELLA CASA (BRA) [3]
/ Augusto SIMONETO (BRA) [3]

Marco BUZZI (ITA)

6-3 6-1 

/ Luciano SCHMITZ MARTINS DE LIMA (AUS) [8]

Walter CIOFFI (ITA)
/ Maxime DEBACKER (FRA)

7-5 6-4 

Eduardo Henrique MAURICIO DE MELO (BRA) [8]

/ Cristian SOMMER (BRA)

Paul GOTARDA (FRA) [2]
/ Maxime MORETTO (FRA) [2]

BRUNO ALVES CANTINI (BRA)

6-2 6-3 

/ Gerard RODRIGUEZ QUEROL (ESP) [1]

Ricardo GONZALEZ (AUS) [6]
/ Thiago VERARDO LIMA (BRA) [6]

6-1 6-1 

Edoardo PONTI (ITA) [1]

/ Ryo YOSHIMURA (JPN) [4]

Quentin DURIEU (AUS) [7]
/ Lucas Araujo Mascarenhas LUCAS ARAUJO MASCARENHAS (BRA) [7]

7-5 5-7 10-8 

Hiroyuki TOMIOKA (JPN) [4]

/ SUSUMU KAWASHIMA (JPN) [5]

Gabriel DELLA CASA (BRA) [3]
/ Augusto SIMONETO (BRA) [3]

TAKUO DOMOTO (JPN) [5]

6-3 4-6 10-5 

/ Luciano SCHMITZ MARTINS DE LIMA (AUS) [8]

Paul GOTARDA (FRA) [2]
/ Maxime MORETTO (FRA) [2]

Eduardo Henrique MAURICIO DE MELO (BRA) [8]

6-0 6-1 

/ Gerard RODRIGUEZ QUEROL (ESP) [1]

Hiroyuki TOMIOKA (JPN) [4]
/ Ryo YOSHIMURA (JPN) [4]

6-2 6-2 

Edoardo PONTI (ITA) [1]

/ Augusto SIMONETO (BRA) [3]

Paul GOTARDA (FRA) [2]
/ Maxime MORETTO (FRA) [2]

Gabriel DELLA CASA (BRA) [3]

6-0 6-0 

/ Gerard RODRIGUEZ QUEROL (ESP) [1]

Paul GOTARDA (FRA) [2]
/ Maxime MORETTO (FRA) [2]

Edoardo PONTI (ITA) [1]

2-6 6-4 13-11 

/ Maxime MORETTO (FRA) [2]
Paul GOTARDA (FRA) [2]
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